1394 INDEX

Mental Hygiene—
Department—
Appropriation
Bond money for construction
See also Lunatics and Insane
Merit System—
Baltimore County—Personnel Act passed

State Accident Fund—Superintendent included in.........
State Roads Commission—Washington and Berkeley
Bridge

See also State Employees
Michie Company—
1954 Supplement legalized
1955 Supplement legalized
Military Department—
Appropriation to
Bond money for construction
Milk—
Fluid—Transportation not under Public Service Com-
mission
Vehicles hauling from dairies excluded from section........
Miners Hospital—Appropriation
Mines, Bureau of—Appropriation
Mining—Strip mining law enacted
Minors—
Bastardy—Laws amended generally
Crime comic books—Prohibited....
Firearms sold or given to
Fraternal beneficiary insurance for
Harford County—Sale of alcoholic beverages t0....ccveereces
See also Adoption
Montebello State Hospital—
Appropriation
Bond money for improvements
Montgomery County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article
16 of the Code of Public Local Laws of Maryland
(1950 Edition):
Secs. 6-1—6-20 repealed,
See. 119-5(a) amended
Sec. 130-18-1 added....

Sec. 130-18-J added
Sec. 130-18-L, added
Sec. 130-19 amended
Sec. 130-19A added
Sec. 130-20 amended.
Sec. 180-35 amended......ccoeriuenne
See. 130-36(d) amended
Sec. 130-37 amended....
Sec. 180-46 amended
Sec. 130-48a added
Sec. 130-54 amended
Sec. 130-60A added
Sec. 130-61 amended
Chevy Chase—Section 4—Tax levy.

Chap.

339
266

73
425

448

339
266

65
66
339
339
635

427
720

91
120
485

339
266

151
694
687
723
T
496

79
117
647
648
650
649
3567

256
118
231
694

Page

562
413

90
716

87

128

530
411

82
83
562
544
1042

719
1230
124
154
821

561
413

216
1187
1175
1236
1218

834

104

149
1076
1079
1082
1080

617

103

371

150

326
1187



