1394 INDEX

Mental Hygiene—	Chap.	Page
Department—	990	552
Appropriation	339	413
Bond money for construction	266	410
See also Lunatics and Insane		
Merit System—	=0	90
Baltimore County—Personnel Act passed	73	
State Accident Fund—Superintendent included in	425	716
State Roads Commission-Washington and Berkeley		707
Bridge	448	787
See also State Employees		
Michie Company—	_	7
1954 Supplement legalized	3	7
1955 Supplement legalized	95	128
Military Department—		F00
Appropriation to	339	530
Bond money for construction	266	411
Milk-		
Fluid—Transportation not under Public Service Com-		
mission	65	82
Vehicles hauling from dairies excluded from section	66	83
Miners Hospital—Appropriation	339	552
Mines, Bureau of—Appropriation	339	544
Mining—Strip mining law enacted	635	1042
Minors—		
Bastardy—Laws amended generally	427	719
Crime comic books—Prohibited	720	1230
Firearms sold or given to	91	124
Fraternal beneficiary insurance for	120	154
Harford County—Sale of alcoholic beverages to	485	821
See also Adoption		
Montebello State Hospital—		
Appropriation	339	551
Bond money for improvements	266	413
Montgomery County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article		
16 of the Code of Public Local Laws of Maryland		
(1950 Edition):		
Secs. 6-1—6-20 repealed	151	216
Sec. 119-5(a) amended	694	1187
Sec. 130-18-I added	687	1175
Sec. 150-16-1 added	723	1235
Sec. 130-18-J added	717	1218
Sec. 130-18-L added	496	834
Sec. 130-19 amended	79	104
Sec. 130-19 aniended	117	149
Sec. 130-20 amended	647	1076
Sec. 130-25 amended	648	1079
Sec. 130-36(d) amended	650	1082
Sec. 130-37 amended	649	1080
	357	617
Sec. 130-46 amended Sec. 130-48a added	78	103
Sec. 130-46a auded	256	371
Sec. 130-64 amended	118	150
Sec. 130-61 amended	2 31	325
Chevy Chase—Section 4—Tax levy	694	1187
One, y Change in the control of the		